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Mepwa nira BubysaHHsA
2024/25 10-i Typ, MaTy Ned7

M aTHmyg, 30.05.2025, 13:00, "MuHan", Munan. 18°C. nagayvi: 300

«MuHan» MuHan

OMenbsHEHKO KOCTSAHTUH

OmnTpyk Tapac
3axigHun Masno
"aBpuntok Hasap
Manaki Onekcin
MpixHa AmuTpo (K)
JopoLueHKo ApCeHTin
MaTlowweHKo IBaH
Bopo64yak Hazapin
l'yHiveB €rop
eMyeHKOo AHTOH

3anacHi

30
4

29
27
19
23
18
10
35
11

Akybeub OMUTPO
Yyes borpaH

Tokap boraaH
bynratos Oemug
Makcumeub Makcum
HonbHeB ApTem
Bbap3ak KoCcTaHTUH
Tuwyk Masno
BaHuk OaHien
PsisaHLEeB EBreHin

TpeHep
KannHnyeHko EBreHin

ApbiTp:

Jinnko Mnpocnas
AcucTeHT 1:

XimiveHko Kupwuno
ACUCTEHT 2:

Ky3bMeHKO Mukona

4-v apbiTp:

MonHap Poctucnas
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
BaneHko AHApIN

2:0

«®eHikc-Mapiynosb» Mapiynonb

1
33
27
6
4
24
32
90
34
7
11

XynaHceknia BiTanin
CunpopeHko Bnagucnas
Yepsak Bagum

BoBkyH ApTem

MaxHeB OMnUTpO
MaTyceBny Bonogumup
MeTbko Ceprin
borgoaHos AHapin (K)
bynrakos €rop
Henennies PycnaH
Bypsk PycnaH

3anacHi

12
8

21
77
17
29
13

MaH4YeHKO OMnTpo
Banpan AHTOH

[1BopoBeHKO Bnaancnas

MawTanip Ceprin
Poxxko OmMntpo
Mantox Ceprin
MeTpuk AHLOPIN

TpeHep
dewyk Makcmm
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Mepwa nira BubyeanHs, 2024/25, 10-n Typ, MaT4y Ned7
M aTHWLg, 30.05.2025, 13:00, "MuHan", MuHan. 18°C. Tnagavi: 300

. . 2: . . .
«MunHan» MuHan 0 «®eHikc-Mapiynonb» Mapiynosb
11 7 Henennies PycnaH
99 [lopoLleHKo ApCeHTii 44"
17 Bopobyak Hazapin (=) 48'
99 [lopoLleHKo ApCeHTii 1 60"
19 Makcumeub Makcum
\ 24 MaTyceBu4 Bonogummp
63 N 8 banpgan AHTOH
22 Manaki Onekcin ,
4 Yyes borpaH N /8
79' 6 BoBkyH ApTem
9 [leM4yeHKO AHTOH ® 80"
, 90 borpaHoB AHLpin
83 i 13 MNeTpuk AHLpin
, 11 bypsak PycnaH
83 N 77 MawTanip Ceprii
9 leMyeHKo AHTOH ,
10 Tuwyk MNasso N 85
19 Makcumeub Makcum 88'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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